CM431
 LOW VOLTAGE ADJUSTABLE SHUNT REGULATOR
2003/03/24 Preliminary Rev.1.1        Champion Microelectronic Corporation           Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION  FEATURES
! Initial voltage reference accuracy of 1.0%.
! Sink current capability from 1mA to 100mA
! Typical output dynamic impedance less than 200mΩ;
! Adjustable output voltage from VREF to 36V

+
-
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE TOLERANCE
 0.5% 0.7% 1.0% T/R Quantity
SOT-23（1） CM431ACM233 CM431DCM233 CM431BCM233 TR=3K
SOT-23（1） CM431ACM2R3 CM431DCM2R3 CM431BCM2R3 TR=3K
SOT-89（1） CM431ACM89 CM431DCM89 CM431BCM89 TR=1K
TO-92（2） CM431ACN CM431DCN CM431BCN TA=2K
SOP-8 CM431ACS CM431DCS CM431BCS
     Notes：
（1） Add suffix ″TR″for Tape & Reel.
（2） Add suffix ″TA″for Tape Ammo.
CATHODE